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samlex Design Features
- Mountable remote control panel included with NTX
Series 1000, 1500, 2000 and 3000 Watt inverters
- Informative LCD display indicates:

e Battery voltage

e Qutput power (bar graph)

e Input fault

e Output fault

Inverter Remote - Use the control panel for remote operation and
convenient status monitoring.

- Comes with 10’ cable.

ON/OFF

2 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

MODEL NO. NTX-RC

NTX-1000-12
NTX-1500-12
NTX-2000-12
NTX-3000-12

APPLICABLE MODELS OF INVERTERS

8P8C (8 Position, 8 Conductor)

RECEPTACLE FOR CONNECTING CABLE
Modular Receptacle (RJ-45)

CONNECTING CABLE TYPE 8 Conductor, Cat 5 Networking Cable
CONNECTING CABLE TERMINALS 8P8C (8 Position, 8 Conductor) Modular Plug (RJ-45)
TYPE OF CONNECTION Straight
CONNECTING CABLE, LENGTH 3 meters/ 10
DIMENSIONS (WITHOUT CABLE), MM (L x W x H) 102 x 82 x 35
DIMENSIONS (WITHOUT CABLE), IN (L x W x H) 40x3.2x14

WEIGHT (WITHOUT CABLE), KG 0.056

WEIGHT (WITHOUT CABLE), LB 0.12

NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice

12002-NTX-RC-0220

To view a full selection of Samlex products visit our website at or contact us: 1-800-561-5885 or sales@samlexamerica.com




